RIDING IS EASY!

Here are a few basics to get you started.

1. Look for your closest bus
stop. The numbers on the
bus stop sign show which
bus routes stop there.
Many bus stops have
schedules posted on the pole.

Puyallup Connector

TO SOUTH HILL MALL
TRANSIT CENTER

If you don't know how to
reach your location by bus call
253.581.8000 and choose option 1.
A Customer Service Representative will
assist you with your travel plans.

2. Arrive at the stop at least 5 minutes early.
Stand on the sidewalk where the operator
can see you.

3. Have your fare ready.
Use your ORCA card,
ticket, or exact cash.
Bus drivers do not
carry change.

4. As the bus approaches, check the sign
above the window to make sure it's the
destination you want.

5. Stay back from the curb
and wait until the bus comes to a complete
stop. If you need to use a boarding ramp or
lift, just ask the operator.

6. Board and pay your fare. Regular local
Pierce Transit fares are charged.

7. Ask your driver for the stop closest to your
destination. When you're a block away, push
the yellow button strip or pull the bell cord.
You will hear a message that says “stop
requested” and you will be let off at the
next stop.

FARES Adult  Youth *Discounted
Fare Fare Fare
Local PT Service (1 ride) $2 75¢ 75¢

Local PT Service-All Day Pass  $5 $2.50 $2.50

Monthly Regional Pass $72 $27 $27

*To be eligible for Discounted Fare, passenger must show
a Regional Reduced Fare Permit (RRFP). To qualify for a
RRFP a passenger must be a senior, have a disability or
be a Medicare Card holder.

Cash Fares (all times of day):

Put exact change in the farebox next to the driver.
Children 5 and younger ride free with a fare-
paying passenger.

TRANSLATION SERVICE

Translation service is available in more than
200 languages. These are the most requested:

Llame al 253.581.8000. Habra un representante y servicio
de traduccion en espafiol disponible para atenderle.

3aKasaTb yCNyrv npeacTaBuTens CnepeBoaom Ha
PYCCKMI A3bIK MOXKHO no TenedoHy 253-581-8000.

Xin goi 253-581-8000 dé noi chuyén véi Nhan Vién
Dai Dién Ban Phuc Vu Khach Hang la ngudi sé cung
cap dich vu théng dich Viét Ngi.

Tawagan ang 253-581-8000 upang makipag-usap sa
Representatibo ng Pangserbisyong Kustomer na
magbibigay ng serbiyong pagsasalin ng wika sa
Tagalog.

gharo] MO Au| A8 A Fals AT
=3}al A #™ 253-581-8000 & & 7 3}6H4

n:_,o}m

s
AL

ﬁ’lﬁgmﬁgshmﬁmﬁﬁjﬁﬁﬁtﬁjmﬁm85 (AYRD Ehet
sthestummyies: tmagiﬁm BEM-EE9-G000 |

EE=RC=S
RANSTT VY

253.581.8000
piercetransit.org

ROUTE 425
Puyallup Connector

EFFECTIVE JUNE 7, 2015

Route 425 connects riders to key Puyallup and South Hill
community destinations including medical, shopping,
and recreation.

Seasonal activities: The summertime service schedule
is designed to best serve important community events
like Concerts at Pioneer Park, Saturday Farmers' Markets,
and other activities in Downtown Puyallup.

A

— \ = = —
== puyallup Connector [EIERCEE:
Jrom Hill to Valley TRANST



Fort Maloge

M Levee Rd E
" Pierce Transit's Route 425 service operates to transport riders to and from Concerts in the
AW T seven days a week, running every 30 minutes Park; on Saturdays, service will begin after 9am
- 2 Putting Zoo (= i ]
g : R 0 U T E 4 2 5 on most days. Sunday service operates every to accommodate Downtown Farmer’s Market

B Uk

hour. During summer months, service on customers. See schedules below.

Puyallup Connector Thursdays will run until approximately 9:30pm

PUYALLUP
SOUNDER STATION

B[ RER

2nd fiwve NE

425 Weekdays** 425 Saturdays 425 Sundays

‘F“'oue
S Ay . . . . . . . . .
I S Hill Mall Transit Center to Puyallup Sounder Station to S Hill Mall Transit Center to Puyallup Sounder Station to S Hill Mall Transit Center to Puyallup Sounder Station to
s e Puyallup Sounder Station S Hill Mall Transit Center Puyallup Sounder Station S Hill Mall Transit Center Puyallup Sounder Station S Hill Mall Transit Center
fLup o 5 3
r 9th Ave SE P South Hill 4th  Puyallup Puyallup South Hill South Hill 4th  Puyallup Puyallup South Hill South Hill 4th  Puyallup Puyallup South Hill
= @ Mall Good & Sounder Sounder  Good Mall Mall Good & Sounder Sounder ~ Good  Mall Mall Good & Sounder Sounder ~ Good  Mall
e 10th Ave SF . Transit Sam River  Station Station Sam Transit Transit Sam River  Station Station Sam  Transit Transit Sam River  Station Station Sam  Transit
= 10t e SE Center Hosp* Road Bay 2 Bay 2 Hosp* Center Center Hosp* Road Bay 2 Bay 2 Hosp*  Center Center Hosp* Road Bay 2 Bay 2 Hosp*  Center
= GOOD SAMARITAN Ath Ave
] e @ 2 3 @] @ 2 @ Q 23| @ 2@ Q 3@ @ 2@
9:15am  9:40 950 9:58 10:03am  10:12 10:37 9:15am  9:37 9:44  9:55 9:30 9:39  10:04 10:15am  10:37  10:44  10:55 10:00am  10:09  10:34
0 10:15 10:40  10:50  10:58 10:33 10:42 11.07 9:45 10:07  10:14  10:25 10:00am  10:09  10:34 11:15 1137 1144 1155 11:00 11:09  11:34
15 -
15TH AVESE 10:45 110 11:20 11:28 11:03 1112 1137 10:15 1037 1044 10:55 10:30 1039 11:04 12:15pm  12:37 1244 12:55 12:00pm  12:09  12:34
( ) 2 2 L. 1115 11:40 150 1L:58 11:33 11:42 12:07 10:45 1107 1114 1125 11:00 11:09  11:34 115 137 144 LS55 1:00 109 1:34
f— ;uy:lllzsConnector g 2 & HMy= 1145 12:10pm 12:20  12:28 l2:03pm 1212 12:37 105 1137 11 1155 1130 11:39  12:04 215 237 244 255 2:00 209 234
oute ' g E r 12:15 1240 1250 1258 12:33 12:42 107 11:45 12:07pm  12:14  12:25 12:00pm  12:09  12:34 3:15 337 344 355 3:00 300  3:34
== PTRoute 4 (NEW)) |74, ' 3 12:45 110 120 128 1:03 112 1:37 1215 1237 1244 12555 12:30 1239 104 415 437 aM 4ss 400 409 434
w . -, “ . . -, |
s PT RoUte 400 Widwood Parkl L:15 140 150 158 1:33 1:42 207 12:45 L7 L4 125 1:00 109 134 515 537 544 555 5:00 500 534
| s PT Route 402 SUNSET GARDEN 23rd fve SE 1:45 2:10 2:20 2:28 2:03 2:12 2:37 115 1:37 1:44 1:55 1:30 1:39 2:04
. ., | . 0 ., | * i i i i i
PT Route 409 2:15 2:40 2:50 2:58 2:33 2:42 3:07 1:45 2:07 214 2:95 2:00 2:09 2:34 Trips from Good Samaritan Hospital are estimated times of departures.
== PT Route 495 . 245 310 320 3:28 3:03 3:12 3:37 215 237 244 255 2:30 239 304
o 3:15 340 350 358 3:33 3:42 4:07 2 307 314 395 3:00 309 334
z 27TH AVE SE g 3:45 410 420  4:28 4:03 412 4:37 3:15 3:37 3: “ 3:55 330 339 408
T 4:15 440 450  4:58 4:33 4:42 5:07 2045 207 114 425 200 409 434
4:45 5:10 5:20  5:28 5:03 5:12 5:37 4:15 4:37 4: " 4:55 430 439 S0
5:15 540  5:50 558 5:33 5:42 6:07 - - - - - - -
. Bradley. . ake 4:45 5:07 514 5:25 5:00 509 534
Bethany Baptist Church (4 5:45Th 6:10Th  6:20Th  6:28Th 6:03 6:12 6:37 5:15 5:37 5:44 5:55 5:30 5:39 6:04
6:15Th  6:40Th  6:50Th  6:58Th 6:33Th 6:42Th  7:07Th ’ : ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
(512) 6:45Th 7:10Th ~ 7:20Th  7:28Th 7:03Th 7:12Th 7:37Th *Trips from Good Samaritan Hospital are estimated times of departures.
] 5 7:15Th  7:40Th  7:50TH  7:58Th 7:33Th 7:42Th  8:07Th
an Church 745Th  8:10Th 8:20TH  8:28Th 803Th  8&12Th  837Th INNOVATIVE
112TH STE 815Th  840Th 850Th  8:58Th 8:33Th 8:42Th  9:07Th . . ., #
: 845Th  9:10Th  9:20Th  9:28Th 9:03Th 9:12Th  9:37Th Route 425 connects with Pierce Transit's Route 4 Pu yaliup
SOUTH HILL MALL TRANSIT CENTER L !
Alltrips traveling to and from the **Trips in BLUE operate on Thursdays only (new!), 400, 402, 409, 495 and Sound Transit's SO LUTIO \\ S
Transit Center will make a loop to ) . . . . . h h | f —
serve a stop between Sears and Macy's. *Trips from Good Samaritan Hospital are estimated times of departures. Route 578, as shnown on map to the left.

118th StE

120th St E



